COLORADO The number of uninsured people the survey found in Boulder-Broomfield is too small to report.

HEALTH Insurance Types
ACCESS poulaer 55.1% 12.3% 21.3%

SURVEY, -
AN
2023 Statewide 49.4% 10.5% 30.1%

Local Dcﬁ-q 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
- ® Employer-Sponsored Insurance = Medicare Medicaid/Child Health Plan Plus H Individual/Other B Uninsured
Profile
Affordability and Cost of Care .
Surprise
bills
Did not get care
becousegof cost Had an unexpected
in the past 12 bill for medical services
in the pastyear
months, by type
Region 16 of care 10.1%
Boulder and
Broomfield DoctorCare Specialty Care Prescription Dental Care State: 26.4%
counties
Ability
Have difficulty performing daily activities because 14.8% Telemedicine
of any physical/mental/emotional condition State Used telemedicine in the past year
43.1%
- 3% 0N e
Opinions on the Health Care System
More analysis onlin .
ore analysis oniine Agree that the current Colorado health care system meets their needs
2021 2023
100%
Boulder-Broomfield State
80%
60% 77.5% 78.1% Broadband
. 67% 58.8% Households that do not have
40% "o broadband internet service
20% This question included a neutral
option for the first fime in 2023.
COLORADO o

HEALTH 2001 2015 2019 2023 State: 4.7%
INSTITUTE




COLORADO HEALTH ACCESS SURVEY 2023

Local Data Profile | Boulder-Broomfield

General Health: Self-reported
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